FEMS Yeast Research, 21, 2021, foab026
doi: 10.1093/femsyr/foab026
Advance Access Publication Date: 23 April 2021
Research Article
RESEARCH ARTICLE
Identification of novel pentose transporters in
Kluyveromyces marxianus using a new screening
platform

Complementation plasmids Relevant characteristics Source
pYTK001 Storage vector for cloning gene parts Lee et al. 2015
pYTK CYC1 [pYTK001] CYC1 TT
pYTK013 [pYTK001] pTEF1 Rajkumar et al. 2019
p426 ori ampR URA3 pTEF1- HGT/KHT—CYC1 TT Varela et al. 2019a
p426-E03650 [p426]-TEF1-E03650 Varela et al. 2019a
p426-E03670 [p426]-TEF1-E03670 Varela et al. 2019a
p426–50345 [p426]-TEF1–50345 Varela et al. 2019a
p426–50344 [p426]-TEF1–50344 Varela et al. 2019a
p426–50343 [p426]-TEF1–50343 Varela et al. 2019a
p426-A20920 [p426]-TEF1-A02920 Varela et al. 2019a
p426-A02930 [p426]-TEF1-A02930 Varela et al. 2019a
p426-A02950 [p426]-TEF1-A02950 Varela et al. 2019a
p426-A02960 [p426]-TEF1-A02960 Varela et al. 2019a
pTU-DO-G418 ampR KmARS/CEN7 KanMX BsaI sfGFP BsaI Rajkumar and Morrissey 2020
pTU-DO-G418- 50342 pTEF1-KMAR 50342-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 50343 pTEF1-KMAR 50343-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 50344 pTEF1-KMAR 50344-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 50345 pTEF1-KMAR 50345-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 50346 pTEF1-KMAR 50346-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 10527 pTEF1-KMAR 10527-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 10528 pTEF1-KMAR 10528-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 10529 pTEF1-KMAR 10529-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 10530 pTEF1-KMAR 10530-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 10531 pTEF1-KMAR 10531-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 50027 pTEF1-KMAR 50027-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 60179 pTEF1-KMAR 60179-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- 30579 pTEF1-KMAR 30579-CYC1 TT This study
pTU-DO-G418- Sc STL1 pTEF1-Sc STL1-CYC1 TT This study